SET

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

National Treasures Baseball
National Treasures Baseball
National Treasures Baseball
National Treasures Baseball
National Treasures Baseball
National Treasures Baseball
National Treasures Baseball
National Treasures Baseball
National Treasures Baseball
18-19 Court Kings Basketball
18-19 Court Kings Basketball
18-19 Court Kings Basketball
18-19 Court Kings Basketball
18-19 Court Kings Basketball
National Treasures Basketball
National Treasures Basketball
National Treasures Basketball
National Treasures Basketball
National Treasures Basketball
Absolute BK (17-18) Basketball
Absolute BK (17-18) Basketball
Absolute BK (17-18) Basketball
Absolute BK (17-18) Basketball

Absolute BK (17-18) Basketball
Absolute BK (17-18) Basketball
Absolute BK (17-18) Basketball
Dominion (17-18) Basketball

Impeccable (17-18) Basketball

SUBSET/INSERT

College Materials Signatures

College Materials Signatures Brand Logo
College Materials Signatures Gold

College Materials Signatures Holo Gold

College Materials Signatures Holo Silver
College Materials Signatures Platinum

College Materials Signatures Printing Plate Black
College Materials Signatures Printing Plate Cyan
College Materials Signatures Printing Plate Yellow
Heir Apparent

Heir Apparent Jade

Heir Apparent Masterpiece

Heir Apparent Ruby

Heir Apparent Sapphire

Colossal Material Autographs

Colossal Material Autographs Prime
International Treasures

International Treasures Bronze

International Treasures Gold

Glass

Glass

Glass

Glass

Glass

Glass

Glass

Rookie Jersey Autographs
Impeccable Stats Autographs
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N

22
23
24
179
24

PLAYER

Nick Senzel
Nick Senzel
Nick Senzel
Nick Senzel
Nick Senzel
Nick Senzel
Nick Senzel
Nick Senzel
Nick Senzel
Marvin Bagley lll
Marvin Bagley llI
Marvin Bagley lll
Marvin Bagley llI
Marvin Bagley lll

Giannis Antetokounmpo
Giannis Antetokounmpo
Giannis Antetokounmpo
Giannis Antetokounmpo
Giannis Antetokounmpo

Magic Johnson
Stephen Curry
Anthony Davis
Jimmy Butler
Lonzo Ball
Lonzo Ball
Dennis Smith Jr.
Jayson Tatum
Donovan Mitchell
Kemba Walker
Kobe Bryant
Pau Gasol

Paul Pierce



2010 Elite Black Box Basketball
2018 Contenders Draft Picks Football
2018 Contenders Draft Picks Football
2018 Immaculate Collection Football
2018 Immaculate Collection Football
2018 Impeccable Football

2018 Impeccable Football

2018 Impeccable Football

2018 Impeccable Football

2018 Spectra Football

2018 Spectra Football

2018 Playoff National Treasures Football
2017 Absolute Football

2017 Absolute Football

2017 Contenders Draft Picks Football
2017 Contenders Draft Picks Football
2017 Contenders Draft Picks Football
2017 Contenders Draft Picks Football
2017 Spectra Football

2017 Playoff Contenders Optic Football
2017 Playoff Contenders Optic Football
2017 Playoff Contenders Optic Football
2016 Absolute Football

2016 Preferred Football

All-Star Matchups Signatures

RPS College Draft Ticket Blue Foil

RPS College Playoff Ticket Variation C
Immaculate Rings Signatures

Signature Moves

Elegance Rookie Helmet and Glove Autos
Elegance Rookie Helmet and Nameplate Autos
Elegance Rookie Helmet and Patch Autos
Impeccable Accomplishments Autographs
Super Bowl Champion Signatures

Super Bowl Champion Signatures Neon Marble

Synced Signatures

Glass

Glass

College Ticket

College Ticket

College Ticket

College Ticket Variation

lllustrious Legends Neon Blue
Rookie Ticket RPS Autograph
Rookie Ticket RPS Autograph Blue
Rookie Ticket RPS Autograph Red
Glass

Rookie Silhouettes

105
105
16

138
138
138

12
31
38
134
140
192
134

107
107
107

81

Ray Allen
Saquon Barkley
Saquon Barkley
Tom Brady
Tyreek Hill
Saquon Barkley
Saquon Barkley
Saquon Barkley
Tom Brady

Tom Brady

Tom Brady
Randy Moss
Tom Brady
Antonio Brown
Jerry Rice
Jeremy Sprinkle
C.J. Beathard
Ben Boulware
Jeremy Sprinkle
Terry Bradshaw
C.J. Beathard
C.J. Beathard
C.J. Beathard
Blake Bortles
Alex Collins
Dak Prescott



2016 Playoff National Treasures Football Rookie Dual Signatures 8 Ezekiel Elliott
2015 Black Gold Football AUtograph Jersey Prime 1 Troy Aikman
2015 Playoff Contenders Football Rookie Ticket RPS College Variation 238 Todd Gurley
2011 Crown Royale Hockey Rookie Royalty Signatures 144 Zac Rinaldo



