SET	SUBSET/INSERT	#	PLAYER
2018 National Treasures Baseball	College Materials Signatures	1	Nick Senzel
2018 National Treasures Baseball	College Materials Signatures Brand Logo	1	Nick Senzel
2018 National Treasures Baseball	College Materials Signatures Gold	1	Nick Senzel
2018 National Treasures Baseball	College Materials Signatures Holo Gold	1	Nick Senzel
2018 National Treasures Baseball	College Materials Signatures Holo Silver	1	Nick Senzel
2018 National Treasures Baseball	College Materials Signatures Platinum	1	Nick Senzel
2018 National Treasures Baseball	College Materials Signatures Printing Plate Black	1	Nick Senzel
2018 National Treasures Baseball	College Materials Signatures Printing Plate Cyan	1	Nick Senzel
2018 National Treasures Baseball	College Materials Signatures Printing Plate Yellow	1	Nick Senzel
2018 18-19 Court Kings Basketball	Heir Apparent	4	Marvin Bagley III
2018 18-19 Court Kings Basketball	Heir Apparent Jade	4	Marvin Bagley III
2018 18-19 Court Kings Basketball	Heir Apparent Masterpiece	4	Marvin Bagley III
2018 18-19 Court Kings Basketball	Heir Apparent Ruby	4	Marvin Bagley III
2018 18-19 Court Kings Basketball	Heir Apparent Sapphire	4	Marvin Bagley III
2018 National Treasures Basketball	Colossal Material Autographs	36	Giannis Antetokounmpo
2018 National Treasures Basketball	Colossal Material Autographs Prime	36	Giannis Antetokounmpo
2018 National Treasures Basketball	International Treasures	11	Giannis Antetokounmpo
2018 National Treasures Basketball	International Treasures Bronze	11	Giannis Antetokounmpo
2018 National Treasures Basketball	International Treasures Gold	11	Giannis Antetokounmpo
2017 Absolute BK (17-18) Basketball	Glass	2	Magic Johnson
2017 Absolute BK (17-18) Basketball	Glass	6	Stephen Curry
2017 Absolute BK (17-18) Basketball	Glass	15	Anthony Davis
2017 Absolute BK (17-18) Basketball	Glass	16	Jimmy Butler
			Lonzo Ball
2017 Absolute BK (17-18) Basketball	Glass	22	Lonzo Ball
2017 Absolute BK (17-18) Basketball	Glass	23	Dennis Smith Jr.
2017 Absolute BK (17-18) Basketball	Glass	24	Jayson Tatum
2017 Dominion (17-18) Basketball	Rookie Jersey Autographs	179	Donovan Mitchell
2017 Impeccable (17-18) Basketball	Impeccable Stats Autographs	24	Kemba Walker
			Kobe Bryant
			Pau Gasol
			Paul Pierce

2010 Elite Black Box Basketball	All-Star Matchups Signatures	1	Ray Allen
2018 Contenders Draft Picks Football	RPS College Draft Ticket Blue Foil	105	Saquon Barkley
2018 Contenders Draft Picks Football	RPS College Playoff Ticket Variation C	105	Saquon Barkley
2018 Immaculate Collection Football	Immaculate Rings Signatures	16	Tom Brady
2018 Immaculate Collection Football	Signature Moves	2	Tyreek Hill
2018 Impeccable Football	Elegance Rookie Helmet and Glove Autos	138	Saquon Barkley
2018 Impeccable Football	Elegance Rookie Helmet and Nameplate Autos	138	Saquon Barkley
2018 Impeccable Football	Elegance Rookie Helmet and Patch Autos	138	Saquon Barkley
2018 Impeccable Football	Impeccable Accomplishments Autographs	5	Tom Brady
2018 Spectra Football	Super Bowl Champion Signatures	2	Tom Brady
2018 Spectra Football	Super Bowl Champion Signatures Neon Marble	2	Tom Brady
			Randy Moss
2018 Playoff National Treasures Football	Synced Signatures	12	Tom Brady
2017 Absolute Football	Glass	31	Antonio Brown
2017 Absolute Football	Glass	38	Jerry Rice
2017 Contenders Draft Picks Football	College Ticket	134	Jeremy Sprinkle
2017 Contenders Draft Picks Football	College Ticket	140	C.J. Beathard
2017 Contenders Draft Picks Football	College Ticket	192	Ben Boulware
2017 Contenders Draft Picks Football	College Ticket Variation	134	Jeremy Sprinkle
2017 Spectra Football	Illustrious Legends Neon Blue	6	Terry Bradshaw
2017 Playoff Contenders Optic Football	Rookie Ticket RPS Autograph	107	C.J. Beathard
2017 Playoff Contenders Optic Football	Rookie Ticket RPS Autograph Blue	107	C.J. Beathard
2017 Playoff Contenders Optic Football	Rookie Ticket RPS Autograph Red	107	C.J. Beathard
2016 Absolute Football	Glass	2	Blake Bortles
2016 Preferred Football	Rookie Silhouettes	81	Alex Collins
			Dak Prescott

2016 Playoff National Treasures Football	Rookie Dual Signatures	8	Ezekiel Elliott
2015 Black Gold Football	AUtograph Jersey Prime	1	Troy Aikman
2015 Playoff Contenders Football	Rookie Ticket RPS College Variation	238	Todd Gurley
2011 Crown Royale Hockey	Rookie Royalty Signatures	144	Zac Rinaldo